MONUMENT CLAMP LIFTER (GPM-1000)
ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

Parts List

Code

Name

QO
~
<

GPM1000-01

Body

GPM1000-02

Clamping Jaw With Theaded Pin And Rubber

GPM1000-03

Catch

GPM1000-04

Support

GPM1000-05

Support-rubber

GPM1000-06

Movable Jaw

GPM1000-07

Set Screw M4 x 12

GPM1000-08

Clamping Bar

GPM1000-09

Clamping Screw

gnooo\loxm.hwmn—a_g

GPM1000-10

Torque arm

—
—

GPM1000-11

Handle

—
N

GPM1000-12

Washer M6

—
w

GPM1000-13

Spring Washer M6

—
AN

GPM1000-14

Bolt M6x16

—
ul

GPM1000-15

Nut M10

—
(©))

GPM1000-16

Spring Washer M10

A INININF W =N




